DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS,
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

cordiallg invites You to the

2nd Prof. B. M. Anand Memorial Lecture

“A Perspective on Physics-Society Linkages”
by
Prof.B.M;Anand DI‘ V C Sahnl

(1905 — 1998) . .
Former DAE Homi Bhabha Chair Professor
BARC, Mumbai — 400 085

on 8t April (Friday) at 11:00 AM
In the B. M. Anand Auditorium

Prof. Arun K. Grover, Vice Chancellor
will preside over the programme

Dr. V. C. Sahni

Prof. D. Mehta
Chairperson

(Programmme overleat)



PROGRAMME (8t April 2016)

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:10 am

11:25 am

12:30 pm

Tea

PU Anthem

Welcome Address by

Chairperson

Address by Prof. Arun K. Grover, Vice-Chancellor, Panjab University

2" prof. B.M. Anand Memorial Lecture by Dr. V. C. Sahni
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